Features
• Ultra-Fast, 7-ns Propagation Delay
• Ideal for +3-V and +5-V Single-Supply Applications
• Offset Voltage: ±10.0 mV Maximum
• Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
• 7.5-mV Internal Hysteresis for Clean Switching
• Push-Pull, CMOS/TTL Compatible Output
• Input Common-Mode Range Extends 300 mV

Comparator
www.3peak.com 25 / 28 AA20251109B7
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TP1961-TR −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 961 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP1962-FR −40 to 125°C DFN2X2-8 962 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000 Green
TP1962-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 TP1962 MSL3 Tape and Reel,4000 Green
TP1961-CR −40 to 125°C SOT353(SC70-5) 961 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000 Green
TP1962-VR (1) −40 to 125°C MSOP8 TP1962 MSL3 Tape and Reel,3000 Green
(1) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TP1961/TP1962/TP1964
7-ns, 1/2/4, Ultra-High-Speed, +3-V/+5-V, Beyond-the-Rails Comparator